Appetizers

SOUP (All soups are served with French bread)
Cream of soup (Veg/ Non-Veg) Rs.400/450

Choice of veg/Mushroom/Chicken topped with fresh cream

Beijing noodle soup (Veg./ Non-Veg.) Rs.425/475
Choice of veg chicken noodle soup cooked with typical
Chinese seasoning

Hot & Sour (VEG./ Non-Veg.) Rs.425/475

Typical Chinese soup Cooked with beansprout bamboo
shoot & Green Peas

Wanton Soup (Veg./ Chicken) Rs.425/475
Veg./ chicken stuffed broth plain soup

French Onion Soup Rs.425
Caramelize onion and broth topped with bread and cheese.

SALAD

Garden Green Salad Rs.375

Fresh cucumber, carrot, radish, onion, green chili and lettuce
with green chili sauce

Chefs Special Salad (Veg./ Non-Veg.) Rs.425/475

Caesar salad (veg./ non - veg) Rs.475/625
Romanian/Iceberg lettuce Caesar dressing topped with crotons

Tuna Salad Rs.725
Tuna fish mix with onion, tomato, capsicum with lemon dressing

Cold Cut Salad (Veg. Non-Veg) Rs.650/750
Green Veg. with cheese, chicken and served with cocktail dressing
SANDWICH AND BURGER

Vegetable Sandwich/Burger Rs.425/475
Chicken Sandwich /Burger Rs.525/675
Ham Cheese Grilled Sandwich Rs.575
Ham Burger Rs.675
MARSHYANGDI CLUB SANDWICH Rs.675
A friple decker sandwich, stuffed with bacon, lettuce, cucumber fried egg
PIZZA

Margarita Pizza Rs. 675

Oven baked round bread topped with tomato sauce, cheese,
olive and oregano

Chicken Pizza Rs.725
Oven baked round bread topped with tomato sauce,

cheese, chicken olive and oregano

Himalayan Vegetable Pizza Rs.675

Oven Baked round bread topped with tomato sauce,
cheese capsicum, tomato, olive and origano

Spaghetti Napolitana/Bolognise Rs. 575/675
Boiled spaghetti Cooked in fomato or meat sauce
Spaghetti Carbonara Rs.775

Boiled spaghetti, bacon, egg yolk, cheese cooked in cream cheese sauce

All Day Dining

Fish and Chips Rs.775
Deep fried breaded fish, served with French fry and tartar sauce
Lemon Chicken Rs.725

Grilled chicken breast marinated with mustard paste, herbs Garlic,
served on the Bed of mashed potato, sauté veg and creamy
mushroom sauce

Sizzler Veg/Chicken Rs.725/825

Grilled chicken breast or leg marinated with herbs and spices served with
Boiled Vegetable, Garlic noodle and mushroom sauce.

Chicken Stroganoff Rs.725

Strips chicken sauteed with onion, bell pepper, mushroom Cooked
in sour cream sauce

All above rate is inclusive all the taxes



Steak (Mushroom/Pepper) Rs.875

Grilled beef tenderloin with mushroom/pepper sauce served with vegetable

Shashlik Veg/Chicken Rs.675/825

Grilled chicken skewer with bell pepper, onion serve with
mushroom sauce and garlic rice

Classic Grilled Chicken Rs.875

Grilled chicken served with mash potato, sauté vegetable
and lemon Butter sauce

Grilled Salmon Fillet Rs.2295
Oven grilled salmon fillet, serve with boiled veg & Mash potato
Pork Chop Rs.925

Grilled Pork Chop Served with mashed potato, sauté vegetable,
and red wine Mushroom sauce

INDIAN KITCHEN

NON-VEGETARIAN

Chicken Butter Masala with basmati rice Rs.775

Boneless grilled tandoori chicken cooked with reached tomato
gravy and fresh cream

Chicken Curry with basmati rice/rofti Rs.725

Boneless chicken cube cooked in Nepadli spices

Mutton Rogan Josh with basmati Rice/ Rofi Rs. 925

Local mutton cooked spicy onion, tomato gravy

Fish Curry with basmati rice/rofi Rs. 725
Boneless fish cooked with yellow gravy tempered with mustard seed
VEGETARIAN

Dhingri Mutter with basmati rice/rofi Rs.675

Mushroom and green peas cooked in a creamy onion,
tomato in Indian gravy

Sabji Panchratana with basmati rice/rofi Rs.575
Five different kinds of seasonal vegetable cooked with mild Indian gravy

Paneer Butter Masala with basmati rice /rofi Rs.775
Dices of cofttage cheese, cooked with rich cream and tomato gravy

Palak Paneer with basmati rice /rofi Rs 750
Cottage cheese cooked in fresh blended spinach, garlic, onion

spices and garnish with fresh cream

Mutter Paneer with basmati rice/roti Rs.750

Dice of coftage cheese and green peas cooked with
tfomato, onion gravy

RICE AND ROTI
Plain Rice (Steamed Long grain rice) Rs.190
Vegetable Pulao Rs.375

Long grain rice, cooked with mix vegetables, dry nuts
and clarified butter

Biryani (Veg) Rs.675
Long grain rice braised in aromatic Indian herbs, spicy,
garnished with nuts and coriander leaves served with raita

Biryani (Chicken/Mutton) Rs.775/975

Long grain rice chicken or Mutton braised in aromatic Indian herbs, spicy,
garnished with boiled egg nuts and coriander leaves served with raita

ChOpOﬁ (4pcs) Unleavened flat bread Rs. 190
Paratha Rs. 125
A flat, thick piece of unleavened bread fried on griddle

CHOICE OF DAL

Yellow Dal / Mix Dall Rs.375/425

Yellow mix lentil cooked with onion, tomato, Indian spicy
and tempered with cumin seeds, dry red chilly
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Makhani Rs.425

Creamy and buttery black whole lentfil

Plain Curd Rs.150

Oriental Special

Beijing chicken W/Rice Rs.775
Thai Red Curry (Chicken / Pork) withrice  Rs.725/775
Fried Rice (Veg./Chicken/Pork) Rs.425/475/525
Fried Noodles (Veg./Chicken/ Mix) Rs.425/475/575
Nasi Gorang (Malaysian Fried Rice) Rs.725
Szechuan (chicken / Fish) with rice Rs.725/775

Sweet & Sour (Chicken /Fish) with rice Rs.675/675
Stir Fried Vegetable with Tofu & Black

Mushroom W/Rice Rs.525
Manchurian Veg./Chicken with Rice Rs.575/675
Pad Thai (Veg./Chicken) Rs.625/725

Nepali Thali

Served on traditional Nepali Thali Set

which has salad, basmati rice, Dal, seasonal veg. homemade pickles, papad,
curd and homemade sweets

(For vegetarian, Thali serves with paneer item.)

Vegetarian Set Rs.850

Non-Vegetarian set (Chicken/ Fish) Rs.925

Mutton Thali set Rs.1090
Dessert

Gulab Jamun (02pcs.) Rs.250

Fresh Fruit Salad Rs.425

Assorted Ice Cream

(Chocolate,Vanilla, Strawbery) Rs.425

Banana Split Rs.475

Apple/ Banana Freeter w/lce-cream Rs.475

Assorted Pastry Rs.250

HOT & COLD CupP POT

Tea (Black/Milk/Lemon) Rs.100 Rs.150

Nescafe (Black/Milk) Rs.175 Rs.225

Nepali Masala Tea Rs.150 Rs.225

Hot Chocolate Rs.190 Rs.250

Milk Rs.190

Hot Lemon with Honey Rs.225

Lassi (Sweet/Salted/Banana)  Rs.375/375/400

Milk Shake Rs.425

(Vanilla/Strawberry/Chocolate)

All above rate is inclusive all the taxes



APERITIFS (60ML)
Martini (Rosso or Bianco)
Sherry (Dry/Medium/Sweet)

LIQUEURS (30ML)
Coinfreau
Kahlua

Bailey's cream
Tequila

IMPORTED SPIRITS (30ML)
Scotch Whisky Regular
Scotch Whisky Premium
Imp.Rum/Vodka/Gin
Imp. Brandy (Regular)
Cognac Vsop

Single Malt (12 Years)
Single Malt (15 Years)

LOCAL SPIRITS (60ML)
Whisky Regular

Whisky Premium

Old Durbar

Rum, Gin, Vodka, Brandy

WINE & CHAMPAGNE
Imported Wine (By Glass)
Imported Wine (By Bottle)
House Wine (By Bottle)
Manang Wine (By Bottle)
Sparkling Wine (Imported)

BEERS

Can Beer (500ML) Carlsberg

Can Beer (500ML) Tuborg

Boftle Beer Gorkha/ Barhasingle/ Tuborg
Bottle Beer Carlsberg

SOMERSBY (Apple Cider)

Draught Beer (330ML) Hazy

Draught Beer (500ML) Hazy

Draught Beer (330 ML) Pilsner

Draught Beer (500 ML) Pilsner

EXOTIC COCKTAILS
Singapore Sling
Margarita

Classic Mojito
Long island ice tea
Cosmopolitan
Tequila Sunrise

Hot Rum Punch

MOCKTAIL

Virgin Mojito
Cinderella

Fruit Juice Cooler
Paradiso Blue
Smoothies
Orangina

COFFEE ITEM

Espresso Single /Double
Americano

Café Latte/Flat White
Cappuccino

Honey Latte

Rs.535
Rs.900

Rs.675
Rs.625
Rs.625
Rs.625

Rs.550
Rs.725
Rs.625
Rs.625
Rs.825
Rs.925
Rs.1425

Rs.575
Rs.675
Rs.675
Rs.575

Rs.975
Rs.3800
Rs.1800
Rs.2000

Rs.11700

Rs.715
Rs.660
Rs.875
Rs.925
Rs.390
Rs.495
Rs.750
Rs.475
Rs.715

Rs.670
Rs.990
Rs.620
Rs.995
Rs.995
Rs.990
Rs.725

Rs.450
Rs.425
Rs.375
Rs.475
Rs.475
Rs.475

Rs.280/320
Rs.280
Rs.320
Rs.320
Rs.350



Hot chocolate Cup/ Pot

Rs. 190 / 250

Napoli Rs.350
Iced Latte (single/Double) Rs.320/385
Ice Cream Cappuccino Rs.385
Blended Mocha Rs.385
Iced Espresso Rs.310
Lemonade plain/Mint/Strawberry Rs.275/280
Hot Lemon with honey Rs. 225
TEA/COFFEE

Cup Rs.100
Pot Rs.150
Masala Tea Cup/Pot Rs.160/250
Nescafe Black /Milk cup Rs.175/200
Nescafe Pot Rs.225
SOFT DRINKS

Juice (Fresh by Glass) Rs.370
Juice (Preserved by Glass) Rs.325
Mineral Water Rs.100
Soda Water/Lime Rs.125/150
Soft Drinks Rs.125
Tonic Water Rs.280
Lassi (Sweet/Salted/Banana) Rs.375/375/400
Milk Shake Vanilla/Strawberry/Chocolate Rs. 425
Diet Coke Rs. 250

APPETIZERS & COCKTAIL SNACKS
Prawn Bacon Roll Rs.1025
Golden Fried Prawn Rs.975
Garlic Prawn /Tempura Rs.975
Chicken chilly Rs.650
Chicken wings with hot garlic sauce Rs.650
Chicken chhoila/Sandheko Rs.650
Deep Fried Chicken Wonton Rs.650
Chicken Nuggets Rs.650
Chicken Sate Rs.650
Chicken Wanton Rs.650
Pork Boiled/Chilly Rs.600/675
Pork Tawa Rs.650
Fish Finger/Nuggets Rs.650
APPETIZERS VEGETARIAN

Veg.Momo Rs.375
French Fries Rs.325
Aloo Jeera Rs.325
Potato Wedges Rs.325
Cheese Balls Rs.575
Pakoda Paneer/ Veg Rs.475/395
Paneer Chilly Rs.575
Veg.Hariyali Kabab Rs.475
Badam Sandheko Rs.225
Stuf Fried Mushroom/chhoila Rs.425/425
Papad (Plain / Masala) Rs.125/220
MARSHYANGDI SPECIAL

Momo Buff Rs.525
Momo Chicken Rs.510
Momo Chicken Jhol Rs.585
Trio Chicken MOMO. (Three Color MOMO.) Rs.775
Chicken Choila/Sandeko Rs.650
Spicy Crispy Chicken Rs.650
Mutton Tass Rs.990
Pork Grilled/Sandeko/boiled Rs.665



