

# Appetizers

## **SOUP (All soups are served with French bread)**

Cream of soup (Veg/ Non-Veg) Rs.400/450

Choice of veg/Mushroom/Chicken topped with fresh cream

Beijing noodle soup (Veg./ Non-Veg.) Rs.425/475

Choice of veg chicken noodle soup cooked with typical Chinese seasoning

Hot & Sour (VEG./ Non-Veg.) Rs.425/475

Typical Chinese soup Cooked with beansprout bamboo shoot & Green Peas

Wonton Soup (Veg./ Chicken) Rs.425/475

Veg./ chicken stuffed broth plain soup

French Onion Soup Rs.425

Caramelize onion and broth topped with bread and cheese.

## **SALAD**

Garden Green Salad Rs.375

Fresh cucumber, carrot, radish, onion, green chili and lettuce with green chili sauce

Chefs Special Salad (Veg./ Non-Veg.) Rs.425/475

Caesar salad (veg./ non - veg) Rs.475/625

Romanian/Iceberg lettuce Caesar dressing topped with crotons

Tuna Salad Rs.725

Tuna fish mix with onion, tomato, capsicum with lemon dressing

Cold Cut Salad (Veg. Non-Veg) Rs.650/750

Green Veg. with cheese, chicken and served with cocktail dressing

## **SANDWICH AND BURGER**

Vegetable Sandwich/Burger Rs.425/475

Chicken Sandwich /Burger Rs.525/675

Ham Cheese Grilled Sandwich Rs.575

Ham Burger Rs.675

**MARSHYANGDI CLUB SANDWICH** Rs.675

A triple decker sandwich, stuffed with bacon, lettuce, cucumber fried egg

## **PIZZA**

Margarita Pizza Rs. 675

Oven baked round bread topped with tomato sauce, cheese, olive and oregano

Chicken Pizza Rs.725

Oven baked round bread topped with tomato sauce, cheese, chicken olive and oregano

Himalayan Vegetable Pizza Rs.675

Oven Baked round bread topped with tomato sauce, cheese capsicum, tomato, olive and origano

Spaghetti Napolitana/Bolognese Rs. 575/675

Boiled spaghetti Cooked in tomato or meat sauce

Spaghetti Carbonara Rs.775

Boiled spaghetti, bacon, egg yolk, cheese cooked in cream cheese sauce

# All Day Dining

Fish and Chips Rs.775

Deep fried breaded fish, served with French fry and tartar sauce

Lemon Chicken Rs.725

Grilled chicken breast marinated with mustard paste, herbs Garlic, served on the Bed of mashed potato, sauté veg and creamy mushroom sauce

Sizzler Veg/Chicken Rs.725/825

Grilled chicken breast or leg marinated with herbs and spices served with Boiled Vegetable, Garlic noodle and mushroom sauce.

Chicken Stroganoff Rs.725

Strips chicken sauteed with onion, bell pepper, mushroom Cooked in sour cream sauce

All above rate is inclusive all the taxes

<b>Steak (Mushroom/Pepper)</b>	Rs.875
Grilled beef tenderloin with mushroom/pepper sauce served with vegetable	
<b>Shashlik Veg/Chicken</b>	Rs.675/825
Grilled chicken skewer with bell pepper, onion serve with mushroom sauce and garlic rice	
<b>Classic Grilled Chicken</b>	Rs.875
Grilled chicken served with mash potato, sauté vegetable and lemon Butter sauce	
<b>Grilled Salmon Fillet</b>	Rs.2295
Oven grilled salmon fillet, serve with boiled veg & Mash potato	
<b>Pork Chop</b>	Rs.925
Grilled Pork Chop Served with mashed potato, sauté vegetable, and red wine Mushroom sauce	

## INDIAN KITCHEN

### NON-VEGETARIAN

<b>Chicken Butter Masala with basmati rice</b>	Rs.775
Boneless grilled tandoori chicken cooked with reached tomato gravy and fresh cream	
<b>Chicken Curry with basmati rice/roti</b>	Rs.725
Boneless chicken cube cooked in Nepali spices	
<b>Mutton Rogan Josh with basmati Rice/ Roti</b>	Rs. 925
Local mutton cooked spicy onion, tomato gravy	
<b>Fish Curry with basmati rice/roti</b>	Rs. 725
Boneless fish cooked with yellow gravy tempered with mustard seed	

### VEGETARIAN

<b>Dhingri Mutter with basmati rice/roti</b>	Rs.675
Mushroom and green peas cooked in a creamy onion, tomato in Indian gravy	
<b>Sabji Panchratana with basmati rice/roti</b>	Rs.575
Five different kinds of seasonal vegetable cooked with mild Indian gravy	
<b>Paneer Butter Masala with basmati rice /roti</b>	Rs.775
Dices of cottage cheese, cooked with rich cream and tomato gravy	
<b>Palak Paneer with basmati rice /roti</b>	Rs 750
Cottage cheese cooked in fresh blended spinach, garlic, onion spices and garnish with fresh cream	
<b>Mutter Paneer with basmati rice/roti</b>	Rs.750
Dice of cottage cheese and green peas cooked with tomato, onion gravy	

### RICE AND ROTI

<b>Plain Rice (Steamed Long grain rice)</b>	Rs. 190
<b>Vegetable Pulao</b>	Rs.375
Long grain rice, cooked with mix vegetables, dry nuts and clarified butter	
<b>Biryani (Veg)</b>	Rs.675
Long grain rice braised in aromatic Indian herbs, spicy, garnished with nuts and coriander leaves served with raita	
<b>Biryani (Chicken/Mutton)</b>	Rs.775/975
Long grain rice chicken or Mutton braised in aromatic Indian herbs, spicy, garnished with boiled egg nuts and coriander leaves served with raita	
<b>Chapati (4pcs) Unleavened flat bread</b>	Rs. 190
<b>Paratha</b>	Rs. 125
A flat, thick piece of unleavened bread fried on griddle	

### CHOICE OF DAL

<b>Yellow Dal / Mix Dal</b>	Rs.375/425
Yellow mix lentil cooked with onion, tomato, Indian spicy and tempered with cumin seeds, dry red chilly	

Makhani Rs.425

Creamy and buttery black whole lentil

Plain Curd Rs.150

## Oriental Special

Beijing chicken W/Rice Rs.775

Thai Red Curry (Chicken / Pork) with rice Rs.725/775

Fried Rice (Veg./Chicken/Pork) Rs.425/475/525

Fried Noodles (Veg./Chicken/ Mix) Rs.425/475/575

Nasi Gorang (Malaysian Fried Rice) Rs.725

Szechuan (chicken / Fish) with rice Rs.725/775

Sweet & Sour (Chicken /Fish) with rice Rs.675/675

Stir Fried Vegetable with Tofu & Black  
Mushroom W/Rice Rs.525

Manchurian Veg./Chicken with Rice Rs.575/675

Pad Thai (Veg./Chicken) Rs.625/725

## Nepali Thali

Served on traditional Nepali Thali Set

which has salad, basmati rice, Dal, seasonal veg. homemade pickles, papad,  
curd and homemade sweets

(For vegetarian, Thali serves with paneer item.)

Vegetarian Set Rs.850

Non-Vegetarian set (Chicken/ Fish) Rs.925

Mutton Thali set Rs.1090

## Dessert

Gulab Jamun (02pcs.) Rs.250

Fresh Fruit Salad Rs.425

Assorted Ice Cream  
(Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry) Rs.425

Banana Split Rs.475

Apple/ Banana Freeter w/Ice-cream Rs.475

Assorted Pastry Rs.250

### HOT & COLD

### CUP

### POT

Tea (Black/Milk/Lemon) Rs.100 Rs.150

Nescafe (Black/Milk) Rs.175 Rs.225

Nepali Masala Tea Rs.150 Rs.225

Hot Chocolate Rs.190 Rs.250

Milk Rs.190

Hot Lemon with Honey Rs.225

Lassi (Sweet/Salted/Banana) Rs.375/375/400

Milk Shake Rs.425

(Vanilla/Strawberry/Chocolate)

All above rate is inclusive all the taxes

**APERITIFS (60ML)**

Martini (Rosso or Bianco)	Rs.535
Sherry (Dry/Medium/Sweet)	Rs.900

**LIQUEURS (30ML)**

Cointreau	Rs.675
Kahlua	Rs.625
Bailey's cream	Rs.625
Tequila	Rs.625

**IMPORTED SPIRITS (30ML)**

Scotch Whisky Regular	Rs.550
Scotch Whisky Premium	Rs.725
Imp.Rum/Vodka/Gin	Rs.625
Imp. Brandy (Regular)	Rs.625
Cognac Vsop	Rs.825
Single Malt (12 Years)	Rs.925
Single Malt (15 Years)	Rs.1425

**LOCAL SPIRITS (60ML)**

Whisky Regular	Rs.575
Whisky Premium	Rs.675
Old Durbar	Rs.675
Rum, Gin, Vodka, Brandy	Rs.575

**WINE & CHAMPAGNE**

Imported Wine (By Glass)	Rs.975
Imported Wine (By Bottle)	Rs.3800
House Wine (By Bottle)	Rs.1800
Manang Wine (By Bottle)	Rs.2000
Sparkling Wine (Imported)	Rs.11700

**BEERS**

Can Beer (500ML) Carlsberg	Rs.715
Can Beer (500ML) Tuborg	Rs.660
Bottle Beer Gorkha/ Barhasingle/ Tuborg	Rs.875
Bottle Beer Carlsberg	Rs.925
SOMERSBY (Apple Cider)	Rs.390
Draught Beer (330ML) Hazy	Rs.495
Draught Beer (500ML) Hazy	Rs.750
Draught Beer (330 ML) Pilsner	Rs.475
Draught Beer (500 ML) Pilsner	Rs.715

**EXOTIC COCKTAILS**

Singapore Sling	Rs.670
Margarita	Rs.990
Classic Mojito	Rs.620
Long island ice tea	Rs.995
Cosmopolitan	Rs.995
Tequila Sunrise	Rs.990
Hot Rum Punch	Rs.725

**MOCKTAIL**

Virgin Mojito	Rs.450
Cinderella	Rs.425
Fruit Juice Cooler	Rs.375
Paradiso Blue	Rs.475
Smoothies	Rs.475
Orangina	Rs.475

**COFFEE ITEM**

Espresso Single /Double	Rs.280/320
Americano	Rs.280
Café Latte/Flat White	Rs.320
Cappuccino	Rs.320
Honey Latte	Rs.350

Hot chocolate Cup/ Pot	Rs. 190 / 250
Napoli	Rs.350
Iced Latte (single/Double)	Rs.320/385
Ice Cream Cappuccino	Rs.385
Blended Mocha	Rs.385
Iced Espresso	Rs.310
Lemonade plain/Mint/Strawberry	Rs.275/280
Hot Lemon with honey	Rs. 225

### TEA/COFFEE

Cup	Rs.100
Pot	Rs.150
Masala Tea Cup/Pot	Rs.160/250
Nescafe Black /Milk cup	Rs.175/200
Nescafe Pot	Rs.225

### SOFT DRINKS

Juice (Fresh by Glass)	Rs.370
Juice (Preserved by Glass)	Rs.325
Mineral Water	Rs.100
Soda Water/Lime	Rs.125/150
Soft Drinks	Rs.125
Tonic Water	Rs.280
Lassi (Sweet/Salted/Banana)	Rs.375/375/400
Milk Shake Vanilla/Strawberry/Chocolate	Rs. 425
Diet Coke	Rs. 250

### APPETIZERS & COCKTAIL SNACKS

Prawn Bacon Roll	Rs.1025
Golden Fried Prawn	Rs.975
Garlic Prawn /Tempura	Rs.975
Chicken chilly	Rs.650
Chicken wings with hot garlic sauce	Rs.650
Chicken chhoila/Sandheko	Rs.650
Deep Fried Chicken Wonton	Rs.650
Chicken Nuggets	Rs.650
Chicken Sate	Rs.650
Chicken Wonton	Rs.650
Pork Boiled/Chilly	Rs.600/675
Pork Tawa	Rs.650
Fish Finger/Nuggets	Rs.650

### APPETIZERS VEGETARIAN

Veg.Momo	Rs.375
French Fries	Rs.325
Aloo Jeera	Rs.325
Potato Wedges	Rs.325
Cheese Balls	Rs.575
Pakoda Paneer/ Veg	Rs.475/395
Paneer Chilly	Rs.575
Veg.Hariyali Kabab	Rs.475
Badam Sandheko	Rs.225
Stuf Fried Mushroom/chhoila	Rs.425/425
Papad (Plain / Masala)	Rs.125/220

### MARSHYANGDI SPECIAL

Momo Buff	Rs.525
Momo Chicken	Rs.510
Momo Chicken Jhol	Rs.585
Trio Chicken MOMO. (Three Color MOMO.)	Rs.775
Chicken Choila/Sandeko	Rs.650
Spicy Crispy Chicken	Rs.650
Mutton Tass	Rs.990
Pork Grilled/Sandeko/boiled	Rs.665